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Post Name

President Elect

Vice - President

Joint Secretary ( South)

Joint Secretary ( North)
Chairman Long Term Planning
Associate Editor, KJO

KOA ELECTION POSTS 2023-2024
No of Posts
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Term
1Year
1Year
1Year
1 Year
3 Years
2 Years



